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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

April

Chili Peppers7:00 P.M. Iron Horse Transport Upper04/13/2025    Sun
Purple Maggies8:00 P.M. Carroll FC Upper04/13/2025    Sun

Lady Bugs7:00 P.M. Purple Maggies Lower04/27/2025    Sun
Iron Horse Transport8:00 P.M. Carroll FC Lower04/27/2025    Sun

May

Carroll FC7:00 P.M. Lady Bugs Lower05/04/2025    Sun
Purple Maggies8:00 P.M. Chili Peppers Lower05/04/2025    Sun

Iron Horse Transport7:00 P.M. Purple Maggies Lower05/18/2025    Sun
Lady Bugs8:00 P.M. Chili Peppers Lower05/18/2025    Sun

Chili Peppers7:00 P.M. Carroll FC Lower05/25/2025    Sun
Lady Bugs8:00 P.M. Iron Horse Transport Lower05/25/2025    Sun

June

Purple Maggies7:00 P.M. Lady Bugs Lower06/01/2025    Sun
Carroll FC8:00 P.M. Iron Horse Transport Lower06/01/2025    Sun

Iron Horse Transport7:00 P.M. Chili Peppers Lower06/08/2025    Sun
Carroll FC8:00 P.M. Purple Maggies Lower06/08/2025    Sun

Lady Bugs7:00 P.M. Carroll FC Lower06/22/2025    Sun
Chili Peppers8:00 P.M. Purple Maggies Lower06/22/2025    Sun

Purple Maggies7:00 P.M. Iron Horse Transport Lower06/29/2025    Sun
Chili Peppers8:00 P.M. Lady Bugs Lower06/29/2025    Sun

July

Carroll FC7:00 P.M. Chili Peppers Lower07/06/2025    Sun
Iron Horse Transport8:00 P.M. Lady Bugs Lower07/06/2025    Sun
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